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City of Austin Street Event Closure Information 
 

Event Name: Texas Fight Night Event Date: 11/06/2015 

Contact’s Name: Mike Opolski Phone & E-mail: 682-438-1808; mikeopolski@gmail.com 

Event’s Website: Txfightnight.com 

Event Hours: 

Starting: 6:00PM Ending Time: 11:00PM 

Roads Affected:                                                                          Times and Locations are Subject to Change. 

Street Name: From: To: 
Full 

Closure 
Partial 
Closure 

Closing 
Date / Time: 

Opening 
Date / Time: 

Closure Information    

Nueces St 27th St 28th St x  
11/06/2015 

4:00pm 
11/06/2015 
11:30pm 

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

Alternative Routes for Traffic: 
 
North/South: East on 28th Street to south on Guadalupe to West on 27th Street 

East/West: Not affected 

Parking and Transportation Options: 
 
 
For bus routes and schedules visit: 
www.capmetro.org  
 
For more parking information visit: 
http://austingo.austintexas.gov/sites/default/files/files/Transportation/ParkingFlyer-COLORBLIND.pdf  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Information provided by applicants.  

http://www.capmetro.org/
http://austingo.austintexas.gov/sites/default/files/files/Transportation/ParkingFlyer-COLORBLIND.pdf

